
RESULTS TORFAEN SPRINT RELAYS
Wednesday 19th June 2024SENIOR FEMALE TEAM

22:14
19/06/2024

NUMBER STAGE RUNNER GENDER CLUB TEAM CATEGORY FINISH TIME RUN TIME TEAM TIME
27 A Nia  Reddy F Aberdare Valley Amateur AC AVAAC Youth Club Senior Female (up to 139) 0:13:29 0:13:29 0:54:11
27 B Caitlin  Cartridge F Aberdare Valley Amateur AC AVAAC Youth Club Senior Female (up to 139) 0:28:51 0:15:22 0:54:11
27 C Caitlin  Jones F Aberdare Valley Amateur AC AVAAC Youth Club Senior Female (up to 139) 0:41:05 0:12:14 0:54:11
27 D Chloe Piggott F Aberdare Valley Amateur AC AVAAC Youth Club Senior Female (up to 139) 0:54:11 0:13:06 0:54:11
76 A Georgia Potter-Floyd F Lliswerry Runners Lliswerry Ladies Seniors Senior Female (up to 139) 0:15:37 0:15:37 0:59:13
76 B Morgan Westacott F Lliswerry Runners Lliswerry Ladies Seniors Senior Female (up to 139) 0:31:50 0:16:13 0:59:13
76 C Sarah  Wilkes F Lliswerry Runners Lliswerry Ladies Seniors Senior Female (up to 139) 0:45:15 0:13:25 0:59:13
76 D Emma Maloney F Lliswerry Runners Lliswerry Ladies Seniors Senior Female (up to 139) 0:59:13 0:13:58 0:59:13
42 A Victoria Boxhall-James F Griffithstown Harriers AVSS Senior Female (up to 139) 0:14:17 0:14:17 0:59:30
42 B Sarah  Roberts F Griffithstown Harriers AVSS Senior Female (up to 139) 0:29:24 0:15:07 0:59:30
42 C Samantha  Walker F Griffithstown Harriers AVSS Senior Female (up to 139) 0:44:38 0:15:14 0:59:30
42 D Abbie  Kidner F Griffithstown Harriers AVSS Senior Female (up to 139) 0:59:30 0:14:52 0:59:30
32 A Justine Blaber F RuNNewport RuNNewport 1 Senior Female (up to 139) 0:15:38 0:15:38 1:01:08
32 B Marnee Hicks F RuNNewport RuNNewport 1 Senior Female (up to 139) 0:30:19 0:14:41 1:01:08
32 C Clare Roberts F RuNNewport RuNNewport 1 Senior Female (up to 139) 0:46:40 0:16:21 1:01:08
32 D Lorraine  Fergus F RuNNewport RuNNewport 1 Senior Female (up to 139) 1:01:08 0:14:28 1:01:08
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